
Date Day Holiday Description

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year Day

11-01-2025 Saturday Imoinu Iratpa

12-01-2025 Sunday Gaan Nagi

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

15-02-2025 Saturday Lui Ngai Ni

15-03-2025 Saturday Yasong 2nd Day

30-03-2025 Sunday Sajibu Nongmapanba

31-03-2025 Monday Id Ul Fitr

14-04-2025 Monday Cheiraoba

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

01-05-2024 Thursday May Day

07-06-2025 Saturday Bakri Id

27-06-2025 Friday Kang Rathajatra

13-08-2025 Wednesday Patriot's Day

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day

05-09-2025 Friday Milad-Un-Nabi

30-09-2025 Tuesday Durga Astami

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi

21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali

23-10-2025 Thursday Ningoi Chakkouba

25-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas

31-12-2025 Wednesday Imoinu

Bank Holiday

Manipur


